L110000085001

(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

A. LUNT

JUL 25 2011

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



600209836016

07/22/11--01032--002 **160.00



SimpleFilings

4049 Pennsylvania Ave. Suite 100 Kansas City, MO 64111 Email: LLCInc@SimpleFilings.com Fax: 866-687-7779 / Phone: 866-659-5241

Greetings,

Enclosed is an LLC application. We have enclosed the filing fee, the application, and a self-addressed stamped envelope. Please return confirmation to us in the self-addressed stamped envelope so that we may retain a copy in our customer's file and forward one on to our customer. Please feel free to call us at 866-659-5241 with any questions you may have.

Sincerely,

SimpleFilings.com/LLCInc

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Friends of Newtown Es	states Park LLC
	ed Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	ter to the following:
Rebecca Worden	
	Name of Person
SimpleFilings.com	
	Firm/Company
4049 Pennsylvania Ave Ste	e 100
	Address
Kansas City, MO 64111	
	y/State and Zip Code
Ilcinc@simplefilings.com E-mail address: (to be used to	or future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please	e call:
Juanita Cherry	_{at (} 941) 358-7392
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Final acad in a shoot for the full and a second	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	This co Pil P
\$125.00 Filing Fee\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Siling Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Address Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee FL 32314	Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLE I The name of t	- Name: he Limited Liability Company is:
Friends	of Newtown Estates P
	· (Must end with the words "Limited Liabil

Estates Park LLC

ds "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICI	EII	- Ado	lress:
--------	-----	-------	--------

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

The manning address and street address of the pit	incipal office of the Linin	ed Liability Company is.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
3014 McCloud Circle	3014 McCloud Circle	
Sarasota, FL 34234	Sarasota, FL 34234	0,00
		Fig. 3
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Office, & Registered Agerd Agent. You must designate a	gent's Signature
The name and the Florida street address of the re-	egistered agent are:	
Juanita Cherry		
. Name		

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

3014 McCloud Circle

Sarasota

FL 34234 City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	= Manager M" = Managin	g Member	Name and Address:
MGRM			Juanita Cherry 3014 McCloud Circle
			Sarasota, FL 34234
		·	ZE S
-			
		•	- नि
	<u></u>		
	•	•	,
			,
(Use att	achment if ne	cessary)	
CLE V: 1 ffective (Effective date,	if other than the dat the date must be sp f filing.)	e of filing: (OPTIONAL ecific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: 1 ffective (Effective date, date is listed, ter the date o	if other than the dat the date must be sp f filing.)	e of filing: (OPTIONAL pecific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: 1 ffective (Effective date, date is listed, ter the date o	if other than the dat the date must be sp f filing.) ATURE:	ecific and cannot be more than five business days Cherry
CLE V: 1 ffective (Effective date, date is listed, ter the date o	if other than the dat the date must be sp f filing.) ATURE: Learn To a mature of a member or the with section 608.408 an affirmation under the that any false information	e of filing:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)